Position

City Clerk

City Treasurer
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Records Manager

Colton
Colton
Colton
Colton
Colton
Colton
Colton
Colton

Colton

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Clerk
City Treasurer
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$77,849
$41,220
$19,886
$19,080
$19,080
$19,080
$19,080
$18,585

$7,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,377
$15,436
$13,527
$12,487
$12,487
$11,992

$607
$11,880
$12,438



