Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk	Records Manager	Colton	City Clerk	\$77,849	\$21,377
City Treasurer		Colton	City Treasurer	\$41,220	\$15,436
Mayor		Colton	City Council	\$19,886	\$13,527
Council Member		Colton	City Council	\$19,080	\$12,487
Council Member		Colton	City Council	\$19,080	\$12,487
Council Member		Colton	City Council	\$19,080	\$11,992
Council Member		Colton	City Council	\$19,080	\$607
Council Member		Colton	City Council	\$18,585	\$11,880
Council Member		Colton	City Council	\$7,200	\$12,438